Illustration shows single spring CIW-B, CIW-B2
or CIW-C2 mount. CIW-D-C2, E-C2, F-C2 & G-C2
have 2, 4, 6 or 9 springs each respectively. TYPE CIW RATINGS
Size (lbs) (in) (lbs/in) Stripe
Rated Rated Spring Spring
Capacity Defl. Constant Color/
CIW-B-20 20 2.40 8
CIW-B-26 26 2.18 12 White/Blue
CIW-B-35 35 2.20 16 Purple
CIW-B-50 50 2.20 24
CIW-B-65 65 2.10 31 Brown
CIW-B-85 85 2.10 40 White/Black
CIW-B-115 115 2.00 57 Silver
CIW-B-150 150 2.00 75 Orange
210 2.12
290 2.00
450 2.00
680 2.00